
PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 50937173

Data publicarii 22.10.20 Coduri CPV 44115220-7 44115210-4

Pretul estimativ: 2.405,50 RON - 2.405,50 RON

Descriere: ELECTROZI 2.5 SUPERTIT FIN KG 4.5 15.1267 68.07 ELECTROZI 3.20 KG 4.5 15.1267 68.07
SPUMA PISTOL BUC 5 21.848 109.24 PISTOL SPUMA BUC 1 59.66 59.66 CUIE 70 KG 5 5.8825
29.41 NIPLU ZN 3/4 BUC 10 2.101 21.01 RED 11/2-11/4 ZN BUC 10 6.723 67.23 RED 11/4-
1"ZN BUC 10 3.782 37.82 RED 1-3/4 ZN BUC 20 5.042 100.84 SURUB 12*80 BUC 50 2.353
117.65 PIULITA M12 BUC 50 0.2522 12.61 DISC FLEX 125*1.5 BUC 20 3.7815 75.63 DISC FLEX
230*2.5 BUC 4 10.925 43.7 GARNITURA 1"APOMETRU BUC 500 0.3361 168.07 CANEPA BUC 4
2.52 10.08 PANZA BOMFAIER BUC 10 1.681 16.81 GARNITURI 11/2 BUC 12 1.0508 12.61
PIULITA BUC 100 0.7563 75.63 SURUB H16X100 BUC 100 4.2017 420.17 BANZA IZOLATOARE
BUC 6 2.5217 15.13 VOPSEA EMAIL KOBER BUC 1 16.39 16.39 MATURA+FARAS COADA LUNGA
BUC 3 17.6467 52.94 ROLE HARTIE BUC 30 4.622 138.66 ALCOOL SANITAR 0.5L BUC 50
6.3026 315.13 ROB SFERIC 2" BUC 4 88.235 352.94
